
516

491

1624

1690

350

307

316

429

553

384

523

308

400

166

Dothan City Schools 2020-21 Enrollment Report

Beverlye Intermediate School

Carver School for Math, Science and Technology

Dothan High School

Dothan Preparatory Academy

Girard Intermediate School

Girard Primary School

Heard Elementary School

Hidden Lake Primary School

Highlands Elementary School

Jerry Lee Faine Elementary School

Kelly Springs Elementary School

Morris Slingluff Elementary School

Selma Street Elementary School

Dothan City School Head Start Program

Dothan City Early Education Center 140

TOTAL Enrollment 
October 6, 2020 

(Dothan City School Head Start Program is not reported to the ALSDE)

8197


