

1665 Honeysuckle Road, Suite 1 Dothan, AL 36305

334-793-1397

www.dothan.k12.al.us

Dennis R. Coe, Ed.D. Acting Superintendent

Mike Schmitz

Chairman

Brenda Guilford
Vice-Chair/District 1

Franklin Jones
District 2

Susan Vierkandt
District 3

Brett Strickland
District 4

Amy Bonds
District 5

Chris Maddox
District 6

Dothan City Schools
mission is to prepare all
students for the choices
and challenges of the
21st Century (the future).
Our goal is to prepare all
students to participate
productively and
responsibly in a rapidly
changing society.

Dothan City Schools 2020-21 Enrollment Report

Beverlye Intermediate School	516
Carver School for Math, Science and Technology	491
Dothan High School	1624
Dothan Preparatory Academy	1690
Girard Intermediate School	350
Girard Primary School	307
Heard Elementary School	316
Hidden Lake Primary School	429
Highlands Elementary School	553
Jerry Lee Faine Elementary School	384
Kelly Springs Elementary School	523
Morris Slingluff Elementary School	308
Selma Street Elementary School	400
Dothan City School Head Start Program	166
Dothan City Early Education Center	140

TOTAL Enrollment October 6, 2020 **8197**

(Dothan City School Head Start Program is not reported to the ALSDE)